Final Placements

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition “

MEET DATE: 12.3.22 MEET SITE: CHANHASSEN INVITE

CLASS: B CATEGORY: Jazz Category

Final Ranking
Place School Point Total
1 EASTVIEW B 3

2 EDINA B 6

3 WAYZATA B 9

4 EDEN PRAIRIE B 12

5 CHANHASSEN B 15

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



MEET DATE 12.3.22 MEET SITE CHANHASSEN INVITE CLASS B Jazz Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Add TIE BREAKERS Final
Judges > o R0 0 IH ™ tzggg;:i; 1stTie Break | 2nd TieBreak | Place
MINUS Add
Judges Initials > _ MP I RD I D I LH I ™ S E— Vogsssitn& New EZ;E New
School S| &|s5| 8|5 & |58 |5]|&|5 | & Bost Rank|| Ranks | 2" Low Rank
1 |EDEN PRAIRIE B 45 52| 4 [ 43| 4 | 46| 4 | 49 12 4
2 |CHANHASSEN B 44 50 42| 5 | 44| 5 |45] 5 15 5
3 |EASTVIEWB 54 63 57| 1 |57] 1 |65] 1 3 1
4 |EDINAB 53 55 53| 2 | 56| 2 | 60| 2 6 2
5 |WAYZATAB 56 54| 3 | 51| 3 |54| 3|48 9 3
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
Superior Judge Signature: Tabulation Signature:

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League




Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 12.3.22 MEET SITE: CHANHASSEN INVITE
CLASS: B CATEGORY: Jazz Category
Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank
Skills Choreography Difficulty Execution Ro;:fine
- 5 é _ 2 ls 252 5 o - o 2 0 Out of
2 [0} » c = )
Final %2 aé-jn = 55 | 228|258 | ze ] @ 8 25 |subTotal| 2 | Total | Total | Rank [|_.
School gs g 5 2.2 358|235 32 EE L5 5z . o . . . Final Rank

Rank £E £ a o ST |22 | €85 | €0 83 28 &3 Points | 2 |l Points | Points |[Points

3 KRS o £ |6 &|cgF| o 8 o< £ 8 Possible

9 a

1 EASTVIEW B 30 31 30 31 29 30 32 29 27 32 301 -5 296 500 1
2 EDINA B 26 29 26 29 27 29 30 26 26 29 277 277 500 2
3 WAYZATA B 27 27 27 26 24 24 26 26 26 30 263 263 500 3
4 EDEN PRAIRIE B 22 25 24 23 24 21 23 22 25 26 235 235 500 12 4
5 CHANHASSEN B 21 21 23 23 22 21 23 21 23 27 225 225 500 15 5

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



	Ranking Sheet
	Final Placement
	Announcers Form
	Point Summary
	EDEN PRAIRIE B
	CHANHASSEN B
	EASTVIEW B
	EDINA B
	WAYZATA B
	Team6
	Team7
	Team8
	Team9
	Team10
	Team11
	Team12
	Team13
	Team14
	Team15
	Team16
	Team17
	Team18
	Team19
	Team20
	Team21
	Team22
	Team23
	Team24
	Tie-Breaker Sheet
	Superior Judge Recap
	Score Summary
	State Prelims Announce
	State Finals Announce
	First and Last State Finals
	State Tie Announce
	Judges Names

