Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Final Placements

MEET DATE:	12.3.22	MEET SITE:	CHANHASSEN INVITE	
CLASS:	В	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category	
Final Place		Sch	ool	Ranking Point Total
1	EASTVIEW	В		3
2	EDINA B			6
3	WAYZATA E	3		9
4	EDEN PRAI	RIE B		12
5	CHANHASS	EN B		15
uperior Judge S	Signature			

Tabulator Signature

MEET DATE 12.3.22 MEET SITE CHANHASSEN INVITE CLASS B Jazz Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

Judges → MP RD TD LH TM Together the Ranks MINUS Judges Initials → MP RD TD LH TM School \$\frac{\fra	New P Notal H Rank	Add Points New Total Rank Points	Final Place
Judges Initials → MP RD TD LH TM Add in Worst	New Total Rank	Points Minus High & Total Low Rank	
1 Worst Worst	Total H	Minus High & Total Low Rank	
	Р	Points	
			4
10 10 110 110 110 12			5
10 00 00 42 00 45 00 10			1
01 2 00 1 01 1 00 1			
00 00 2 00 2 00 2			3
5 WAYZATA B 56 1 54 3 51 3 54 3 48 4 9	+ +		3
7			
8			
9			
10			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16	1		
17	1		
18	+ +		
19	+ +		
20	+ +		
21	+		
22	+ +		
23	1		
24	1		

Superior Judge Signature:	Tabulation Signature:	

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 12.3.22		MEET SITE:	CHANHASSEN INVITE
CLASS:	В	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category

			Category Points Breakdown								Category Points Total				Rank		
		Sk	ills	Chorec	graphy		Difficulty	,	Execution		Routine Eff.	;					
Final Rank	School	Technique of Turns	Technique of Leaps & Jumps	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Skills	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possible	Rank Points	Final Rank
1	EASTVIEW B	30	31	30	31	29	30	32	29	27	32	301	-5	296	/ 500	3	1
2	EDINA B	26	29	26	29	27	29	30	26	26	29	277		277	/ 500	6	2
3	WAYZATA B	27	27	27	26	24	24	26	26	26	30	263		263	/ 500	9	3
4	EDEN PRAIRIE B	22	25	24	23	24	21	23	22	25	26	235		235	/ 500	12	4
5	CHANHASSEN B	21	21	23	23	22	21	23	21	23	27	225		225	/ 500	15	5
															/		
															/		
															/		
															1		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															/		